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TOP 10 MASCHILI IN TESSUTO - VASCA LUNGA
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VERGANI ANDREA (97)

ORSI MARCO (90)

DOTTO LUCA (90)

DEPLANO LEONARDO (99)
ZAZZERI LORENZO (94)

MIRESSI ALESSANDRO (98)

IZZO GIOVANNI (98)

BORI ALESSANDRO (97)
VISMARA LORENZO (75)
CONDORELLI SANTO YUKIO (95)

100 STILE LIBERO - FREESTYLE

1

o 0 SN N AR WN

10

47,92
47,96
48,16
48,38
48,38
48,50
48,52
48,56
48,78
48,84

1

NORA NN W o=

-

r

MIRESSI ALESSANDRO (98)
DOTTO LUCA (90)

ORSI MARCO (90)

LEONARDI LUCA (91)
VENDRAME IVANO (97)

CECCON THOMAS (01)
CONDORELLI SANTO YUKIO (95)
FRIGO MANUEL (97)

ZAZZERI LORENZO (94)
SANTUCCI MICHELE (89)

200 STILE LIBERO - FREESTYLE
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1,45,67
1,46,38
1,46,56
1,46,60
1,46,69
1,46,76
1,47,18
1,47,38
1,47,45
1,47,62

MEGLI FILIPPO (97)

DETTI GABRIELE (94)

DE TULLIO MARCO (00)
ROSOLINO MASSIMILIANO (78)
LAMBERTI GIORGIO (69)

BALLO STEFANO (93)

D'ARRIGO ANDREA MITCHELL (95)
LESTINGI DAMIANO (89)

DI COLA STEFANO (98)

CIAMPI MATTEO (96)

GLASGOW
RICCIONE

RIO DE JANEIRO
ROMA
RICCIONE
ROMA

ROMA
RICCIONE
ZAGABRIA
ROMA

ROMA
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
BERLINO
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
TOKYO
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE

GWANGJU
RICCIONE
ROMA
SYDNEY
BONN
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
PESCARA
RICCIONE
ROMA

08 agosto 2018
20 dicembre 2014
11 agosto 2016
02 agosto 2019
31 marzo 2021
11 agosto 2020
01 agosto 2017
17 dicembre 2020
12 agosto 1999
21 giugno 2019

12 agosto 2018
21 aprile 2016
19 dicembre 2014
22 agosto 2014
13 dicembre 2019
01 aprile 2021
03 agosto 2019
04 aprile 2019
06 aprile 2019
16 aprile 2015

23 luglio 2019

08 aprile 2017

13 agosto 2020
17 settembre 2000
15 agosto 1989
02 aprile 2021

12 aprile 2014

27 maggio 2009
02 aprile 2021

23 giugno 2019
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TOP 10 MASCHILI IN TESSUTO - VASCA LUNGA
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DETTI GABRIELE (94)
ROSOLINO MASSIMILIANO (78)

DE TULLIO MARCO (00)
BREMBILLA EMILIANO (78)
ACERENZA DOMENICO (95)
PALTRINIERI GREGORIO (94)
D'ARRIGO ANDREA MITCHELL (95)
PIZZETTI SAMUEL (86)

CIAMPI MATTEO (96)

CASSIO NICOLA (85)
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7,39,27
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7,50,98
7,53,45
7,55,17
7,55,83
7,56,01
7,56,50
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PALTRINIERI GREGORIO (94)
DETTI GABRIELE (94)

ACERENZA DOMENICO (95)
ROSOLINO MASSIMILIANO (78)

DE TULLIO MARCO (00)

POTENZA ROCCO (89)

BREMBILLA EMILIANO (78)
BAGGIO LUCA (89)

DE TULLIO LUCA (03)

CALLONI JOHANNES MICHAEL (00)

1500 STILE LIBERO - FREESTYLE
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14,33,10
14,40,86
14,49,98
14,56,47
14,58,65
15,00,57
15,04,16
15,05,31
15,07,04
15,07,93
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PALTRINIERI GREGORIO (94)
DETTI GABRIELE (94)
ACERENZA DOMENICO (95)
PIZZETTI SAMUEL (86)
BREMBILLA EMILIANO (78)
POTENZA ROCCO (89)
MINOTTI CHRISTIAN (80)

DE TULLIO LUCA (03)
BAGGIO LUCA (89)

RIGHI ANDREA (79)

GWANGJU
SYDNEY
RICCIONE
FUKUOKA
RICCIONE
TARRAGONA
BERLINO
SHANGHALI
RICCIONE
BUDAPEST

GWANGJU
BUDAPEST
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
SHENZHEN
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
HELSINKI

ROMA

RIO DE JANEIRO
ROMA
RICCIONE
SIVIGLIA
SHENZHEN
BERLINO
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
LIVORNO

21 luglio 2019

16 settembre 2000
31 marzo 2021
22 luglio 2001

10 aprile 2018

25 giugno 2018
18 agosto 2014
24 luglio 2011

12 dicembre 2019
31 luglio 2006

24 luglio 2019
26 luglio 2017
04 aprile 2019
06 aprile 2005
01 aprile 2021
15 agosto 2011
06 aprile 2005
09 aprile 2013
01 aprile 2021
07 luglio 2018

13 agosto 2020
13 agosto 2016
13 agosto 2020
16 aprile 2011
24 agosto 1997
19 agosto 2011
02 agosto 2002
03 aprile 2021
12 aprile 2013
12 aprile 2001
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BONACCHI NICCOLO' (94)
LAMBERTI MICHELE (00)

PIZZAMIGLIO STEFANO MAURO (91)

SABBIONI SIMONE (96)

MILLI MATTEO (89)

MORA LORENZO (98)

STEFANI' SIMONE (00)
CICCARESE CHRISTOPHER (90)
LAUGENI FABIO (94)
BRUGNONI GIULIO (98)

100 DORSO - BACKSTROKE
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52,84
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54,43
54,57
54,72
54,76
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CECCON THOMAS (01)
SABBIONI SIMONE (96)
CICCARESE CHRISTOPHER (90)
BONACCHI NICCOLO' (94)
MILLI MATTEO (89)

RESTIVO MATTEO (94)
LAMBERTI MICHELE (00)
MENCARINI LUCA (95)

BAFFI ALESSANDRO (00)
MORA LORENZO (98)

200 DORSO - BACKSTROKE
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1,56,29
1,56,58
1,57,21
1,57,23
1,57,49
1,57,70
1,57,99
1,58,07
1,58,37
1,58,64
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RESTIVO MATTEO (94)
MENCARINI LUCA (95)
CICCARESE CHRISTOPHER (90)
MORA LORENZO (98)
RANFAGNI SEBASTIANO (85)
MERISI EMANUELE (72)

BIETTI JACOPO (98)

TURRINI FEDERICO (87)
BATTISTELLI STEFANO (70)
LAUGENI FABIO (94)

RICCIONE
RICCIONE
KAZAN
ROMA
ROMA
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
ROMA
RICCIONE
ROMA

RICCIONE
RICCIONE
GWANGJU
RICCIONE
BUDAPEST
RICCIONE
ROMA
BERLINO
ROMA
RICCIONE

GLASGOW

RICCIONE

RICCIONE

RICCIONE

SHANGHAI

LIVORNO
HODMEZOVASARHELY
RICCIONE

PESARO

RICCIONE

12 aprile 2014

18 dicembre 2020
13 luglio 2013

21 giugno 2019
03 agosto 2019
03 aprile 2021
03 aprile 2021
21 giugno 2019
23 aprile 2016

12 agosto 2018

17 dicembre 2020
19 aprile 2016

05 luglio 2015

08 aprile 2014

24 luglio 2017

04 aprile 2017

12 agosto 2020
19 agosto 2014
12 agosto 2020
02 aprile 2021

08 agosto 2018
14 dicembre 2019
10 aprile 2014

01 aprile 2021
29 luglio 2011

08 marzo 1996
09 luglio 2016

11 aprile 2013

22 agosto 1992
11 aprile 2013
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50 RANA - BREASTSTROKE
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MARTINENGHI NICOLO' (99)
SCOZZOLI FABIO (88)
TONIATO ANDREA (91)
PINZUTI ALESSANDRO (99)
MAIORANA GIANLUCA (94)
PESCE MATTIA (89)
ANTONELLI LORENZO (93)
POGGIO FEDERICO (98)

DI LECCE FRANCESCO (91)
CERASUOLO SIMONE (03)

100 RANA - BREASTSTROKE
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1,00,34
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1,00,41

1,00,46

1,00,63
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MARTINENGHI NICOLO' (99)
SCOZZOLI FABIO (88)
POGGIO FEDERICO (98)
PINZUTI ALESSANDRO (99)
PESCE MATTIA (89)
ANTONELLI LORENZO (93)
GIORGETTI EDOARDO (89)
TONIATO ANDREA (91)
FIORAVANTI DOMENICO (77)
CASTELLO ANDREA (98)

200 RANA - BREASTSTROKE

1

o 0 N &N Ut A W N

p—
=}

2,08,52
2,10,19
2,10,64
2,10,87
2,11,16
2,11,37
2,11,71
2,11,85
2,12,75
2,13,00
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PIZZINI LUCA (89)
MARTINENGHI NICOLO' (99)
BIZZARRI FLAVIO (93)
FIORAVANTI DOMENICO (77)
CASTELLO ANDREA (98)
RUMMOLO DAVIDE (77)
FUSCO ALESSANDRO (00)
LOSCHI MOISES DANIEL (94)
FOSSI CLAUDIO (89)
SORRISO GIOVANNI (92)

RICCIONE
GWANGJU
GWANGJU
GLASGOW
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
ROMA
RICCIONE
ROMA
RICCIONE

RICCIONE
BUDAPEST
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
BARCELLONA
ROMA
KAZAN
LONDRA
SYDNEY
RICCIONE

GLASGOW
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
SYDNEY
RICCIONE
BERLINO
ROMA
ROMA
RICCIONE
RICCIONE

02 aprile 2021

23 luglio 2019

08 luglio 2015

07 agosto 2018
13 dicembre 2019
09 aprile 2013

03 agosto 2017
13 dicembre 2019
13 giugno 2015
18 dicembre 2020

01 aprile 2021

11 maggio 2019
12 dicembre 2019
01 aprile 2021

28 luglio 2013

01 agosto 2017
11 luglio 2013

16 maggio 2016
17 settembre 2000
17 dicembre 2020

05 agosto 2018
19 dicembre 2020
18 dicembre 2015
20 settembre 2000
31 marzo 2021
01 agosto 2002
13 agosto 2020
25 giugno 2017
19 dicembre 2012
16 dicembre 2016
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50 FARFALLA - BUTTERFLY
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CODIA PIERO (89)

CECCON THOMAS (01)

VERGANI ANDREA (97)
D'ANGELO DANIELE (95)
GARGANI LORENZO (00)
RIVOLTA MATTEO (91)
TODESCO LUCA (98)
CONDORELLI SANTO YUKIO (95)
DOTTO LUCA (90)

BRUGNONI GIULIO (98)

100 FARFALLA - BUTTERFLY
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CODIA PIERO (89)

RIVOLTA MATTEO (91)
BURDISSO FEDERICO (01)
CONDORELLI SANTO YUKIO (95)
RAZZETTI ALBERTO (99)

CARINI GIACOMO (97)

CECCON THOMAS (01)
FERRARO CHRISTIAN (97)
D'ANGELO DANIELE (95)
GIORDANO FRANCESCO (95)

200 FARFALLA - BUTTERFLY
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1,54,39
1,55,40
1,56,10
1,56,18
1,56,72
1,57,36
1,57,91
1,58,01
1,58,06
1,58,07
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BURDISSO FEDERICO (01)

CARINI GIACOMO (97)

RAZZETTI ALBERTO (99)

PAVONE FRANCESCO (91)
PELIZZARI MATTEO (91)
BERLINCIONI FILIPPO (96)
FERRARO CHRISTIAN (97)
FARACI CLAUDIO ANTONINO (01)
MANNI SIMONE (87)

BUSSOLIN FEDERICO (90)

BARCELLONA
RICCIONE
GLASGOW
ROMA
NAPOLI
BARCELLONA
ROMA
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
ROMA

GLASGOW
RICCIONE
ROMA
JINAN
ROMA
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
ROMA

GWANGJU
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
GWANGJU
BERLINO
ROMA
RICCIONE
ROMA
LIVORNO
ROMA

28 luglio 2013

19 dicembre 2020

06 agosto 2018
01 luglio 2018
04 luglio 2019
28 luglio 2013

13 agosto 2020
03 aprile 2019
16 aprile 2015

02 agosto 2019

09 agosto 2018
20 aprile 2016
29 giugno 2018
08 agosto 2019
01 agosto 2019
05 aprile 2017

17 dicembre 2020

02 aprile 2021
20 aprile 2016
05 agosto 2014

24 luglio 2019
08 aprile 2017
01 aprile 2021
07 luglio 2015
21 agosto 2014
30 giugno 2018
10 aprile 2018
12 agosto 2020
19 aprile 2007
25 giugno 2016
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200 MISTI - INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY
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RAZZETTI ALBERTO (99)
TURRINI FEDERICO (87)
ROSOLINO MASSIMILIANO (78)
CECCON THOMAS (01)

FOSSI CLAUDIO (89)

SORRISO GIOVANNI (92)
COVA DAVIDE (89)

GLESSI LORENZO (98)

DIOLI LUCA ANGELO (88)
PELIZZARI MATTEO (91)
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1

o 0 SN N AR WN

i
=]

4,09,88
4,11,55
4,15,03
4,16,34
4,16,50
4,16,81
4,17,30
4,17,78
4,18,18
4,18,42
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MARIN LUCA (86)
TURRINI FEDERICO (87)
MATTEAZZI PIER ANDREA (97)
SACCHI LUCA (68)
BATTISTELLI STEFANO (70)
GAETANI GIORGIO (94)
ROSOLINO MASSIMILIANO (78)
TAROCCHI LORENZO (95)
TUMIOTTO LEONARDO (83)
PAVONE FRANCESCO (91)

RICCIONE
RICCIONE
SYDNEY
ROMA
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
ROMA

MELBOURNE
RICCIONE
ROMA
BARCELLONA
PERTH
RICCIONE
BARCELLONA
RICCIONE
RICCIONE
RICCIONE

03 aprile 2021

12 aprile 2013

21 settembre 2000
23 giugno 2019
07 aprile 2017

17 dicembre 2016
11 aprile 2014

03 aprile 2021

09 marzo 2012

02 agosto 2014

01 aprile 2007

10 aprile 2013

12 agosto 2020
27 luglio 1992

08 gennaio 1991
15 aprile 2015

27 luglio 2003

13 dicembre 2019
07 aprile 2005

15 aprile 2015



